Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Questions

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

The distance between two points P(x1, y1) and Q(x2, y2) is
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Answers Choice

A.-228

B.-1/288
C.-1/220
D.-1/1177
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